BASF TC Ludwigshafen

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Weiherstr. 39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 mail@lu-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Weiherstr.39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 F 0621-633734 mail@Ilu-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Jugendwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de
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Herren 1| 2. Bundesliga

Vincent Thierry Schneider; T +4915140128944

vincentschneider@me.com

. Name, Vorname
Dougaz, Aziz
Poullain, Lucas
Lamasine, Tristan
Diez, Steven
llkel, Cem

Cretu, Cezar
Haliak, Mikalai
Kuhn, Nicola

10 Gauvrielides, Liam
11 Woérner, Paul

12 Hampel, Lennart
13 Amling, Max
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14 Weissborn, Tristan-Samuel

15 Baumann, Daniel
16 Gremelmayr, Denis

17 Schneider, Vincent Thierry

18 Buse, Ignacio

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Neuchrist, Maximilian

Nat.
TUN*
FRA
FRA
ESP
TUR*
AUT
ROU
BLR*
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
PER*

ID-Nr. ATP DRL

19762962218
19570727 244
19357301285
19110423307
19570952318
19154258 321
10166316 348
19863660371
10059348
10400083
19650466
19659522
10250621
19154265
19500348
18109227
19500345
10472751

Al10
Al12
A21
A21
A25
A23
A24
A25
D35
D41
D102
B/A126
D424
B/A430
B432
B435
B440

LK
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,2
LK1,6
LK1,6
LK1,6
LK3,8
LK2,8
LK3,0
LK3,5
LK24,0
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